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Summer Programs 

2021 Summer Reading Program 

Pick up a packet and choose 

your programs, which have  

appropriate ages noted. 

Turn in your sign-up form at 

the Library.  

Facebook Live Take-Home Projects.      

  You must sign up for the “KITS,” if you 

want the materials to do the activity. 

Ages 5-Adult 
 

  Animal Origami— Mon, July 5 

  Seed Planting—Mon, July 12 

  Sun Catcher—Mon, July 19 

  Observation Journals—Mon, July 26 

  Jellyfish Plushie—Fri, July 30 

  Rock Painting—Mon, August 2 
 

Facebook Live at Noon 

Find us on  

Instagram  

Current Mask & Distancing 

protocols are posted on  

the doors into the library.  

  

  

You will have a special bag to 

pick up after you’ve signed up 

for your programs. 

Available beginning July 1st. 

YOUR 

LIBRARY 

Sign up is     

required for  

all programs 

At the FL Boating  

Museum — Ages 5-14 
 

Storytime & Craft      

  Tues, July 6—1 pm FULL 

  Tues, July 13—1 pm 
 

Game Day 

  Tues, July 20—1 pm 
 

Boat Ride —FULL 

  with FL Boating          

  Museum at Keuka Lake 

  Tues, July 27—1 pm 

At the Library 

(Outside) —Ages 5-12 
 

Storytime & Craft  

  Thurs, July 8—11 am 

  Thurs, July 15—11 am 

  Thurs, July 22—11 am 

  Thurs, July 29—11 am 

  Thurs, August 5—11 am 

 Programs for Varied Ages  

at the Library 

Shelter Pet Portrait Drawing Service     

  Project — Fri, July 9, 2 pm — All Ages 

Clay Bugs Craft Project —  

  Mon, July 12, 2 pm — Ages 6-18 

Outdoor Movie Night— Library Lawn —  

  Fri, July 16, 8:30 pm — All Ages 

Tanglewood Nature Center—Live Animals   

  Sat, July 17, 11 am — All Ages 

Book Page Folding Craft — 

  Wed, July 21, 6 pm — Ages 14—Adult 

Owl Pellet Dissection! —  

  Fri, July 23, 2 pm — All Ages 

Toy Terrarium —  

  Sat, July 24, 11 am — Ages 5-14 

Animal Book Ends Craft Project —    

  Tues, Aug 3, 5-7 pm — Ages 8—Adult 

Decorate Your Own Animal Slipper! —   

  Fri, Aug 6, 2 pm — All Ages 

Circus Arts Workshop with Ben Berry —  

  Fri, Aug 13, 11 am — Ages 6-14 

Summer Kick Off 

All Ages 

Carnival at the Library 

(Outside) — Sat, Jul 10, 11—1 
 

Closing Event 

            All Ages 

Bring Something to Tie Die  

at the Library — Sat, Aug 7, 11-1 

Little Bookworms — Ages 0-4 
 

with their caregivers 

with Lauren Kennedy         

Activities are designed to help  

with sensory, motor and literary       

development.  

  Wed, July 14, 10 am 

  Wed, July 29, 10 am 

  Wed, August 11, 10 am 

  Wed, August 25, 10 am 

 

Number of participants 

varies from program to 

program and kits       

and materials must be             

prepared in advance.  
  

Please call the library at 

607-569-2045                    

to sign up. 



 

 

Fred & Harriett Taylor  

Memorial Library 

21 William Street, Box 395 

Hammondsport, NY 14840 

Phone (607) 569-2045   

Fax (607) 569-3340 

Enjoy free Wi-Fi 24/7 

Network is HPL 

Password is FHTMLibrary 

Includes patio & parking lot areas. 

 

Go to our website —

hammondsportlibrary.org  

and explore …. 

For books and DVDs, go to  

STARCat 

our online CATALOG 

and sign into your account. 

 

Have your library card number 

and pin ready. Call us if you 

need assistance. 

 

               

Hammondsport Book Club  

meets at 6:45 pm  

at the Library  

The library book discussion group 

meets at the Fred & Harriett Taylor 

Memorial Library  on the following 

Mondays at 6:45 pm.  

 

Digital Options 

 

Read magazines ... 

ebooks … listen to  

audiobooks   

with Overdrive 

or get the libby app  

 
Watch the demonstration on Facebook 

Live at noon on the following Thursdays: 

July 8, July 22, August 5 and August 19 

Kits include an easy craft—Ages 5-Adult 

Ask at the front desk for our latest one. Take-home kits include     

instructions & materials for a craft. New kits will  be available about 

every two weeks . Video can be viewed on FB at your convenience. 

New kits              

available  

July 9, 23 & 

August 6 & 20. 

Monday, July 12, 2021 

   The Vanishing Half, by Brit Bennett 

Monday, August 9, 2021 

   Four Winds, by Kristin Hannah 

Monday, September 13, 2021 

   Deacon King Kong, by James McBride 

Monday, October 18, 2021 

  The Watchman, by Louise Erdrich 

Copies will be available at the library. 

The book club is open to everyone. 

 

We’re open normal hours — Monday 10-8, Tuesday 2-8,  

Wednesday 10-8, Thursday 2-8, Friday 10-5  & Saturday 10-2 
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Meet & Greet the Authors 
 

Nancy Davy   

Fri, Jul 16,         

10 am 

    Sign Up 
 

Angela  

Cannon-Crothers  

Wed, Aug 11,     

6 pm 

DIY Macrame Keychains 

Tuesday, August 17, 6 pm 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Sign up—607-569-2045 

 

 

 

 
Book Sale Rooms  

Open Every Saturday  

from 10-2 

BOOKS, BAGS  & 

BLING 

Big Summer  

Sale Week 

Aug 16—22 
 

Gently used books,      

handbags & costume jewelry 

Downstairs in         

the Book Sale Rooms.                                       

Enter at the end of the 

building at the lower level. 

  Mon, Aug 16, 10-8 

  Tues, Aug 17, 2-8 

  Wed Aug 18, 10-8 

  Thurs, Aug 19, 2-8 

  Fri, Aug 20, 10-5 

  Sat, Aug, 21, 10-2 

  Sun, Aug 22, 10-2 


